u E-Plex® dormakabaru
o /900 Series (Cylindrical/Mortise)
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MODEL ZIGBEE RFID COMMUNICATION FUNCTION LOCKING OUTSIDE INSIDE H DOOR SPECIAL FINISH
CONFIGURATION VERSION OPTIONS  DEVICE LEVER LEVER OVERRIDE MONITORING OPTIONS

Build the model number with the desired options

Base Model Description
. o 30
E79NT031LLKFO0626 E7?OO, MlFore Reader, Cylindrical, 2 %" Backset, Long Levers, KIL
Cylinder, Satin Chrome.

Choose One Option From Each Category

Zigbee Configuration Description Price

N North America No Charge
E Europe No Charge
A Asia No Charge
RFID Version Description Price

1 MiFare* (Keyscan K-Secure Key or CSN with Public Key) No Charge
2 Prox (125 kHz)* No Charge
3 HID iCLASS SEOS Public Key (+CSN Public Key) Add $50.00
5 HID iCLASS SE and Classic Keyscan Elite Key (Aurora SW Only) * Add $50.00
6 HID iCLASS Classic and SE Public Key (+CSN Public Key)* Add $50.00

* Command cards are designed for programming each lock or to join a network. Must be ordered corresponding
to RFID Version selected.

Communication Description Price
0 None (no mobility) No Charge
Keyscan BLE (mobility) (available on MiFare version and for use

1 wi’é/h Aurora S(VV only)Y) ( Add $50.00
Function Options Description Price

3 Cylindrical No Charge
5 *Cylindrical w/privacy Add $25.00
6 *Mortise (ASM or ADB) Add $100.00
Locking Device Type Description Price

1 Cylindrical (or Cyl w/privacy) Cyl, 2 3/4" Backset, 72" Bolt No Charge
2 Cylindrical (or Cyl w/privacy) Cyl, 2 3/8" Backset, 2" Bolt No Charge
6 Mortise 11/4" Faceplate, Utility, No Deadbolt No Charge
7 Mortise *11/4" Faceplate with Deadbolt Add $30.00
A Mortise 1.25" ADB (auto dead bolt) - Dual Handed Add $50.00
3 Mortise 1" Faceplate no Deadbolt (field reversible) No Charge
8 Mortise *1" Faceplate with Deadbolt (field reversible) Add $30.00
B Mortise 1" ADB (auto dead bolt) (field reversible) Add $50.00

NOTE: 1" faceplate options are uncommon non-standard options
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dormakaba

Outside Lever
L
S

Inside Lever
L

T oo mm

Key Override
K
B

Handing
F

Door Monitoring
0

1
2
3

Special Options
0]
A

Finish
626
605
606
613
618
619
625
U26
Uo5
Uosé
U13

Items supplied with the lock
« Installation manual

+ Quick reference guide

- Operations manual

E-Plex®

7900 Series (Cylindrical/Mortise)

Description

LOhg return (field reversible)
Short return (field reversible)
Custom Option available

Description

Long return (field reversible)

Short return (field reversible)

Elevon

Gala (field reversible)

45° Long return lever (optional 45° Angle) (field reversible)
45° Short return lever (optional 45° Angle)

Custom Option available

Description
KIL (Schlage C, incl)
Best (SFIC) and equivalents (core not incl.)

Description
Cyl, dual handed

Description

None

Remote release prep

" Door sensing input (door positioning switch)
Remote release and door sensing

Description
None

Keyed alike (end user contact and address required)

Description

Satin chrome
Bright brass

Satin brass

Oil rubbed bronze
Bright nickel

Satin nickel

Bright chrome
Ultra satin chrome
Ultra bright brass
Ultra satin brass
Dark bronze (Simulated 10B/613)

« Full-scale template

« Required installation hardware

|

o -

Price
No Charge
No Charge
Call for details

Price
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge
Call for details

Price
No Charge
No Charge

Price
No Charge

Price
No Charge
Add $50.00
Add $50.00
Add $100.00

Price
No Charge
Add $15.00

Price

No Charge
Add $40.00

No Charge
Add $100.00
Add $100.00
Add $40.00
Add $40.00
Add $65.00
Add $100.00
Add $100.00
Add $100.00

* For residential functionality, order the corresponding models with thumbturn. Rotating the thumbturn is the way to secure the door

from inside the room.
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E-Plex®
7900 Series (Exit Trim)
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MODEL ZIGBEE RFID  COMMUNICATION FUNCTION LOCKING OUTSIDE KEY HANDING SPECIAL FINISH
CONFIGURATION VERSION OPTIONS DEVICE LEVER OVERRIDE MONITORING ~ OPTIONS
Build the model number with the desired options
Base Model Description
E7900, MiFare Reader, Exit Trim, Dorma 9300, Long Lever, KIL

E/9NTOES/LKFO0626 Cylinder, Satin Chrome (exit device not supplied)
Choose One Option From Each Category
Zigbee Configuration Description Price
N North America No Charge
E Europe No Charge
A Asia No Charge
RFID Version Description Price
1 MiFare* (Keyscan K-Secure Key or CSN with Public Key) No Charge
2 Prox (125 kHz)* No Charge
3 HID iCLASS SEOS Public Key (+CSN Public Key) Add $50.00
5 HID iCLASS SE and Classic Keyscan Elite Key (Aurora SW Only) * Add $50.00
6 HID iCLASS Classic and SE/SR Public Key (+CSN Public Key)* Add $50.00

* Command cards are designed for programming each lock or to join a network. Must be ordered corresponding to RFID

Version selected.

Communication
0

1

Function Options
E1
E2
E3
E4
ES

Locking Device Type
If ETis selected:

7

If E2 is selected:

0]

A

5

www.dormakaba.us

Description
None (no mobility)

Keyscan BLE (mobility) (available on MiFare version and for use with

Aurora SW only)

Description

Exit trim (RIM) incl. Dorma 2300 device
Exit trim (Mortise) no device incl.

Exit trim (RIM) no device incl.

Exit trim (SMVR) no device incl.

Exit trim (CVR) no device incl.

Description
Dorma 9300
Von Duprin 9875, 9975EO-F

Arrow S3908, 51908
Dorma 9500

Keysca

Price
No Charge

Add $50.00

Price
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge

Price
Call for pricing
No Charge

No Charge
No Charge

n Price List | PL75 |




dormakaba E-Plex® x
7900 Series (Exit Trim)

If E3is selected:

O Von Duprin No Charge
1 Arrow 53888 No Charge
2 Yale 7100-36 No Charge
5 Precision 21, FL21 No Charge
6 Detex 10, FL10 No Charge
7 Dorma 9300, F?2300 No Charge
8 Arrow S1808, S3808 No Charge
9 Detex V40 No Charge
H Hagar 4500 No Charge
C Corbin Russwin 5200 No Charge
D Dorma 8300 No Charge
R Precision 5100 No Charge
If E4 is selected:

0 Von Duprin 9827, 9927EO-F No Charge
1 Arrow S3708, 51708 No Charge
2 Yale 7170 No Charge
5 Precision 22, FL22 No Charge
6 Detex 20, FL20 No Charge
7 Dorma 9400, F9400 No Charge
8 Arrow 51808, S3808 No Charge
9 Detex V40 No Charge
H Hagar 4500 No Charge
C Corbin Russwin 5200 No Charge
D Dorma 8300 No Charge
H Hagar 4500 No Charge
R Precision 5100 No Charge
If ES is selected:

0 Von Duprin 9847, 9947EO-F No Charge
2 Yale 7160 No Charge
7 Dorma 2100, F?100 No Charge
Outside Lever Description Price

L Long return No Charge
S Short return No Charge

Custom option available Call for details

Key Override Description Price

K KIL (Schlage C, incl) No Charge
B Best (SFIC) and equivalents (core not incl.) No Charge
Handing Description Price

F Exit trim, dual handed No Charge

Items supplied with the lock
Installation manual . Full-scale template
Quick reference guide . Required installation hardware
Operations manual
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E-Plex®

7900 Series (Exit Trim)

dormakaba

Door Monitoring Description Price

0 None No Charge
1 Remote release prep Add $50.00
2 * Door sensing input Add $50.00
3 Remote release and door sensing Add $100.00
Special Options Description Price

0 None No Charge
A Keyed alike (end user contact and address required) Add $15.00
Finish Description Price

626 Satin chrome No Charge
605 Bright brass Add $40.00
606 Satin brass No Charge
613 Qil rubbed bronze Add $100.00
618 Bright nickel Add $100.00
619 Satin nickel Add $40.00
625 Bright chrome Add $40.00
u26 Ultra satin chrome Add $65.00
Uuo5 Ultra bright brass Add $100.00
Uoé Ultra satin brass Add $100.00
U13 Dark bronze (Simulated 10B/613) Add $100.00
Command Card Description Price
K-E79MIF KIT, MiFare programming commmand card $60.00
K-E79PRX KIT, Prox (125 kHz) programming command card $60.00
K-E79CSCLS KIT, HID iCLASS classic programming commmand card Call For Pricing
K-E79CSEOS KIT, HID iCLASS SE/SEOS programming command card Call For Pricing
K-E79CSELT KIT, iCLASS Keyscan Elite programming commmand card Call For Pricing

*Command cards are designed for programming each lock or to join a network. Must be ordered corresponding to RFID Version selected.

E-Plex® 7900 Software & Optional Accessory

Model Number

Keyscan Aurora

Keyscan LUNA

120-ENSC-000

75427

www.dormakaba.us

Description

See next page

USB Smart Card Reader/Enroller

(required with software above) $759.00

Mobile programming unit for E7900, E5x and E3x series. Supports Lung,

Aurora. Includes firmware update and site survey functionality See 75427

Keyscan Price List | PL75 |
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dormakaba

E-Plex Electronic Lock Software Options

Keyscan Aurora Software

Part No: AURORA
— <

FAar ',\(',Si' > xAuroro
v}?\ \‘\ ,§~\

“ £ > \$ “ \: (Recommended. Can be used in all applications)
5 l[f', \: «t\\ \\ \\{\\<§
E \\ Keyscan Aurora access control management software Version 1.0.16 (or higher).

“~_ Keyscan Aurora is available at most low voltage distributors and select locksmith
distributors. Call your local distributor to inquire.

N

E= Keyscan Aurora software

AURORA

ACCESS CONTROL
MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE

Availability: Stock Warranty: J Lead time: 4 business days MSRP $ 1717.00

Keyscan LUNA Software
Part No: LUNA

Keyscan LUNA

Keyscan LUNA access control management software Version 2.0. Keyscan LUNA is
available complementary at our website. For use with E-Plex 7900

| l | N A offline only. See Keyscan LUNA for details.

Access Control Software

MSRP  No charge

Availability: Complementary download: www.dormakaba.ca/Lunasoftware

" Door switch not included. Refer to RCI or contact your EAD Sales Manager for RCI electronic access controls, sold separately. For
mortise, door sensing is included within the mortise when ordering door sensing. For cylindrical and exit trim, the pigtail would be
supplied for door sensing (not included).
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